Deliver more
than expected
EcoForm LED site and area luminaires are more than
sources of illumination, they offer the best of all worlds:
saving energy, saving time, and saving money.
Site & Area
EcoForm
Strengthening

1A
1050 mA
1.2A
1200 mA
Controls Accessories Shielding Accessories Luminaire Accessories
Pole Mount Motion Sensor
MS-A-120V 120V Input
MS-A-277V 277V Input
Wireless controls
Remote mount module
LLCR2-(F) #2 lens
LLCR3-(F) #3 lens
LLCR4-(F) #4 lens
House Side shield
Standard orientation:
HIS-32-H  Internal House Side Shield for 32 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-48-H  Internal House Side Shield for 48 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-64-H  Internal House Side Shield for 64 LEDs (4 modules)
HIS-80-H  Internal House Side Shield for 80 LEDs (5 modules)
HIS-96-H  Internal House Side Shield for 96 LEDs (6 modules)
At 90 or 270 orientation:
HIS-32-V  Internal House Side Shield for 32 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-48-V  Internal House Side Shield for 48 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-64-V  Internal House Side Shield for 64 LEDs (4 modules)
HIS-80-V  Internal House Side Shield for 80 LEDs (5 modules)
HIS-96-V  Internal House Side Shield for 96 LEDs (6 modules)
ECF-BD-G2 Bird deterrent
PTF2-(F)  Pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon with
1, 2, 3 or 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-(F)  Pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon with